1
AAT3169
DATA SHEET
  AAT3169 High Efficiency 1X/1.5X/2X Charge Pump for White LED Applications
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
202158A  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice.  •  July 11, 2012
General Description
The AAT3169 is a low noise, constant frequency charge

Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
202158A  •  Skyworks Proprietary Information  •  Products and Product Information are Subject to Change Without Notice.  •  July 11, 2012
Ordering Information
Package Marking1 Part Number (Tape and Reel)2
STDFN33-14 UNXYY AAT3169IFO-T1
QFN44-16 RVXYY AAT3169ISN-T1
TSOPJW-14 7LXYY AAT3169ITO-T1
TDFN33-14 7ZXYY AAT3169IWO-T1
Skyworks Green™ products are compliant with
all applicable legislation and are halogen-free.
For additional information, refer to Skyworks
Definition of Green™, document number